SC Lichow
Leichtathletik

Ergebnisliste
6. Hallensportfest am 14.01.20112 in der Sporthalle der Grundschule Liichow

2x30m

1. 1.Jgd M 15
2. 1.Jgd. W 15
3. 1. M 40

4. 1.JM 14
4. 2.JM 14
6.. 1.W Jgd. U 18
7. 1. W Jgd. U 20
7. 1. Frauen
0. 1. M55

0. 1. M 50

11. 1. W 40

12. 1.JW 13
12. 3.JM 14
14. 2.WJU 18
14. 4.IJM 14
16. 1.JM 13
17. 2.JW 13
18. 1.M 70

19. 5.JM 14
20. 2.JM 15
21. 2. M55

22. 1. MK 12
23. 3.JW 13
23. 2.JM 13
24. 3.JM13
25. 2. MK 12
26. 4.JW 13
26. 3. MK 12
Hochsprung

1. 1. M 40

1. 1.JM 15
1. 1.WJu 20
4. 1.JM 14
4. 1.JW 15
6. 1.WJU 18
6. 2.WJU 18
6. 2.JM 14
9. 1. M 50

9. 1.JM 13
11. 3.JM 14
12. 1. W 40

12. 1.JW 13
12. 2.JM 13
15. 1. M 55

15. 1.JW 13
15. 1.M 70

15. 3.JM13
19. 3.WJW 13

Veranstaltungs-Nr.: 2.09.4311.2.02

Jagow, Luca
Diermann, Jana
Lange, Matthias
Plate, Gabriel
Schimann, Dominik
Zahlmann, Birte
Richter, Simone
Grote, Svenja
Grote, Manfred
Schwarz, Jurgen
Briinicke, Nicole
Zoppa, Nele
Boick, Jakob
Busse, Wiebke
Mitzel, Torben
Gause, Michel
Schilling, Lea
Stollberg, Gotz
Kracke, Marten
Weber, Jan-Soéren
Haacke, Manfred
Germann, Lars
Brinicke, Julia
Osten, Alexander
Busse, Christian
Dibbert, Jonas
Koch, Lea Marie
Wegener, Torben

Lange, Matthias
Jagow, Luca
Richter, Simone
Plate, Gabriel
Diermann, Jana
Busse, Wiebke
Zahlmann, Birte
Kracke, Marten
Schwarz, Jirgen
Gause, Michel
Boick, Jakob
Brinicke, Nicole
Zoppa, Nele
Osten, Alexander
Haacke, Manfred
Schilling, Lea
Stollberg, Gotz
Busse, Christian
Briinicke, Julia

1997
1997
1972
1998
1998
1995
1994
1989
1956
1962
1972
1999
1998
1995
1998
1999
2000
1942
1998
1997
1956
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2001

1972
1997
1994
1998
1997
1995
1995
1998
1962
1999
1998
1972
1999
2000
1956
2000
1942
1999
2000

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow
IGAS Wendland
IGAS Wendland
SC Lichow
IGAS Wendland
IGAS Wendland
SC Lichow
TuS Wustrow
IGAS Wendland
TSV Schnega
SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow
TSV Schnega
IGAS Wendland
SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow

SC Lichow
IGAS Wendland
SC Lichow
IGAS Wendland
IGAS Wendland
SC Lichow
IGAS Wendland
TSV Schnega
SC Lichow

SC Lichow
TuS Wustrow
IGAS Wendland
SC Lichow

4,4 +4,6= 9,0 Sek.
48 +4,8= 9,6 Sek.
49 +4,9= 9,8 Sek.
5,0 + 5,0 = 10,0 Sek.
4,9 +5,1 =10,0 Sek.
5,0 +5,1=10,1 Sek.
5,1+5,1=10,2 Sek.
5,1+ 5,1 =10,2 Sek,
5,2 +5,1=10,3 Sek.
5,1+5,2=10,3 Sek.
5,2 +5,3 =10,5 Sek.
5,4 +5,4 = 10,8 Sek.
5,4 +5,4 = 10,8 Sek.
5,4 +5,5=10,9 Sek.
55+5,4=10,9 Sek.
5,3+ 5,6 = 10,9 Sek.
5,5+ 5,56 =11,0 Sek.
55+5,6 =11,1 Sek.
5,6 + 5,6 = 11,2 Sek.
5,6 + 5,7 = 11,3 Sek.
5,7+ 5,7 = 11,4 Sek.
5,8 +5,9 = 11,7 Sek.
59 +5,9=11,8 Sek.
59 +5,9=11,8 Sek.
6,1 +6,1=12,2 Sek.
6,1 +6,3=12,4 Sek.
6,1 +6,4=12,5 Sek.
6,2 + 6,3 =125 Sek.

1,44 m
1,44 m
1,44 m
1,40 m
1,40 m
1,36 m
1,36 m
1,36 m
1,32 m
1,32 m
1,28 m
1,20 m
1,20 m
1,20 m
1,16 m
1,16 m
1,16 m
1,16 m
1,12 m



20. 4.IM 14
21. 2.M 70
21. 1. MK 12
21. 2. MK 12
24. 3.M 70
25. 4.M 70
25. 4.JW 13
Stabhochsprung
1. 1. M 45
2. 1. W 40
3. 1.JM 14
4. 2.JM 14

KugelstoRRen

MK 12 (3 kg)

Mutzel, Torben
Gowe, Dierk
Wegener, Torben
Germann, Lars
Grabe, Manfred
Germ, Detlef
Koch, Lea Marie

Boick, Detlef
Brinicke, Nicole
Kracke, Marten
Plate, Gabriel

. Germann, Lars

JW

JM

JM

JM

WJ

WJ

13 (3 kg)

13 (3 kg)

14 (4 kg)

15 (4 kg)

U 18 (3 kg)

U 20 (4 kg)

Frauen (4 kg)

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

. W 40 (4 kg)
. W 50 (3 kg)
. M 40 (7,26 kg)
. M 45 (7,26 kg)

.M 70 (4 kg)

. Wegener, Torben
. Dibbert, Jonas

WN -

. Zoppa, Nele

. Schilling, Lea

. Brunicke, Julia

. Koch, Lea Marie

A WN P

. Busse, Christian
. Gause, Michel
. Osten, Alexander

WN -

. Plate, Gabriel

. Schiimann, Dominik
. Mutzel, Torben

. Boick, Jacob

. Kracke, Marten

O wWNPEF

. Jagow, Luca
. Weber, Jan-Soren

N

1. Zahlmann, Birte
2. Busse, Wiebke

1. Richter, Simone
1. Grote, Svenja
1. Briinicke, Nicole
1. Haacke, Petra
1. Briinicke, Matthias
1. Boick, Detlef

. Stollberg, Go6tz

. Germ, Detlef

1
2
3. Grabe, Manfred
4. Gowe, Dierk

1998
1942
2001
2001
1940
1941
2000

1963
1972
1998
1998

IGAS Wendland 1,08 m
SC Lichow 1,04 m
SC Lichow 1,04 m
SC Lichow 1,04 m
SC Lichow 1,00 m
Lichow 0,88 m
SC Liichow 0,88 m
IGAS Wendland 2,50 m
SC Liichow 2,00 m
IGAS Wendland 1,80 m
SC Liichow 1,70 m
2001 SC Luchow

2001 SC Luchow

2001 SC Luchow

1999 IGAS Wendland

2000 SC Luchow

2000 SC Luchow

2000 SC Luchow

1999 IGAS Wendland

1999 IGAS Wendland

2000 TSV Schnega

1998 SC Lichow

1998 SC Lichow

1998 IGAS Wendland

1998 IGAS Wendland

1998 IGAS Wendland

1997 IGAS Wendland

1997 TSV Schnega

1995 SC Lichow

1995 SC Lichow

1994 SC Lichow

1989 SC Lichow

1972 SC Lichow

1960 SC Lichow

1968 SC Lichow

1963 IGAS Wendland)

1942 TuS Wustrow

1941 Lichow

1940 SC Lichow

1942 SC Lichow

5,98 m
535m
429 m

586 m
562m
4,46 m
3,83 m

6,46 m
5,65m
522 m
7,59 m
7,21 m
6,96 m
5,47 m
5,01 m

10,99 m
6,24 m

9,72 m
8,50 m

7,66 m
6,10 m
7,98 m
6,07 m
7,80 m
8,80 m
8,28 m
7,99 m

7,50 m
7,15m



